[bookmark: _GoBack]Dakota High School: 2019 AP Testing Registration Information
Registration will END on MARCH 25th!

Questions you need to ask yourself:
· Do you have a schedule conflict that would require late testing?  Y or N   
· (If yes, see Mr. Maniscalco immediately.)
· Are you eligible for a fee reduction (free/reduced lunch) for testing for 2018?   Y or N 
· (If yes, make sure that you have a free/reduced lunch application on file with the school district.)
All exams must be ordered through PaySchools 
You can directly access the login page here:   https://payschoolscentral.com/#/user/login
If you need more support or you haven’t yet created a Pay Schools account:
· Click on the “For Parents” tab
· find the “Pay Schools Central” link on the right-hand side of the parent page
· scroll to the bottom of the page and select “Creating Parent Account”
· On this document you will find clear, step-by-step directions to create an account AND how to register for a particular class.



Here is a list of the exams offered on PaySchools Central.  Students wishing to register for other exams not listed must contact Mr. Maniscalco.

PLEASE CONTACT MR. MANISCALCO WITH ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING AP TEST REGISTRATION.


	Subject
	Time
	Date

	Biology
	8:00 AM
	Monday, May 13

	Calculus AB
	8:00 AM
	Tuesday, May 14

	Calculus BC
	8:00 AM
	Tuesday, May 14

	Chemistry
	8:00 AM
	Thursday, May 9

	English Language
	8:00 AM
	Wednesday, May 15

	English Literature
	8:00 AM
	Wednesday, May 8

	Environmental Science
	12:00 PM
	Monday, May 6

	Macroeconomics
	12:00 PM
	Wednesday, May 15

	Microeconomics
	8:00 AM
	Friday, May 17

	Physics 1
	12:00 PM
	Tuesday, May 7

	Physics C: Mechanics
	12:00 PM
	Monday, May 13

	Psychology
	12:00 PM
	Thursday, May 9

	Statistics
	12:00 PM
	Thursday, May 16

	United States History
	8:00 AM
	Friday, May 10

	US Government & Politics
	8:00 AM
	Monday, May 6

	World History
	8:00 AM
	Thursday, May 16
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